

HOT CROSS BUN ORDER FORM EASTER 2018

Bakers Delight Glenmore Park would like to offer you the opportunity to purchase delicious Hot Cross Buns whilst helping us with our Easter fund raising efforts to go towards other events throughout the year and the overall donation to the school at the end of the year.

The more buns you purchase the more money that can be raised for our school.

For every 6 pack of Hot Cross Buns you order, Bakers Delight Glenmore Park will give \$2 to our school here at **Bethany Catholic Primary School Glenmore Park**.

Simply fill in the details below and select how many and which Hot Cross Buns you would like to order.

Either bring your hard order form together with full payment back to school by *Monday 19th March 2018 or to book and pay online*

click https://www.trybooking.com/UOKM (Please note there is a 30cent fee)

and your buns will be ready to <u>collect</u> on <u>Monday 26th March 2018</u>.

Remember to ask family and friends if they would like to order some too.

Student's Full Name:		Class:	
	Contact No:		

Name	Traditional Hot Cross Buns Qty (per 6 pack) \$7.00 per 6 pack	Choc Chip Hot Cross Buns Qty (per 6 pack) \$7.00 per 6 pack	Apple & Cinnamon Hot Cross Buns Qty (per 6 pack) \$7.00 per 6 pack	Mocha Hot Cross Buns Qty (per 6 pack) \$7.00 per 6 pack	Fruitless Hot Cross Buns Qty (per 6 pack) \$7.00 per 6 pack	Total \$	Paid

Collection will be on Monday 26th March in the school hall. (Times will be advised)

Will you be collecting your order yourself?

YES / NO

If not collecting yourself, please nominate below the details of the person who will be collecting the order on your behalf

Child's full name	Class
Name of other responsible adult	

Please ensure your child / collector brings a sturdy plastic bag to carry home your Hot Cross buns.

Bakers Delight Holdings Ltd and its associated companies ("Bakers Delight") require the personal information requested in this order form including name, school/club and class, in order to make your order. Without such personal information, we will be unable to accept and deliver your order. Your personal information will not be disclosed to any third party in Australia or overseas and will not be used for any purpose other than to deliver your order.

Our Privacy Policy contains information about how you may access the personal information we hold about you and information about how to seek correction of such information, if necessary. Our Privacy Policy also contains information about how you may complain about an alleged breach of the Australian Privacy Principles and how we will deal with such a complaint. Our Privacy Policy can be viewed without charge at www. bakersdelight.com.au/privacy-policy. Alternatively, please contact our Privacy Officer either via email at privacy@bakersdelight.com.au or via phone on 03 9811 6111 and we will send or email you a free copy.